TEFCOLD &

(Y Wine Coolers




TEFCOLD' &

dispenser coolers

Tefcold offers a wide selection of wine coolers and —dispensers for storage, display and
serving of wine.

Our classic CPV/CPP1380 model is available with solid or glass door.
The exclusive TFW range has an elegant as well as practical design, including wooden slide-

out shelves for easy loading of wine hottles, and can be offered with black or stainless steel
door frame.
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| Did you know? |

Our wine cooler range also offers

| cabinets with two temperature zones |
for storing different types of wine at

| the same time. |
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Optional presentationshelf

TFW365-2S

+ 2 temperature zones
Internal LED light
15 wooden drawing shelves

Tinted glass door for protection of wine

Black exterior

Stainless steel door frame

Stainless steel handle
Adjustable feet
+ Reversible door

Electronic thermostat
+ Lock fitted as standard

Charcoal filter included

()

TFW80S

1 temperature zone
Internal LED light
6 wooden drawing shelves

« Tinted glass door for protection of wine

« Black exterior

Stainless steel door frame
Stainless steel handle
Adjustable feet
Reversible door

+ Electronic thermostat

+ Charcoal filter included

Technical specifications

Model

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, |

Net Volume, |

Winebottles, 750 ml

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Doors

Shelves/Baskets

Outer Body

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W

Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg

Net Weight, kg

Noise Level dbA

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Controller

Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g

Internal Light

TFW80S

N
5-18
80
57
18
295x570x860
227x492x658
1 hinged glass
6, wooden
Black
ABS
4 adjustable feet
N
220-240/50
90
See www.tefcold.dk
34
30
40
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
Y
R600a

LED
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TFW160S

N
5-18
155
141
45
595x570x820
520x445x605
1 hinged glass
4, wooden
Black
ABS
4 adjustable feet
N
220-240/50
160
See www.tefcold.dk
54
50
40
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
Y
R600a

LED
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TFW160-2S

N
5-10/10-18
155
131
38
595x570x820
520x445x605
1 hinged glass
4, wooden
Black
ABS
4 adjustable feet
N
220-240/50
160
See www.tefcold.dk
54
50
40
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
Y
R600a
LED
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TFW365-2S

N
5-10/10-18
380
360
155
595x680x1800
510x540x1540
1 hinged glass
15, wooden
Black
ABS
4 adjustable feet
Y
220-240/50
220
See www.tefcold.dk
118
112
40
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
Y
R600a
LED
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TFW160S

+ 1 temperature zone

+ Internal LED light

4 wooden drawing shelves
Tinted glass door for protection of wine
Black exterior

Stainless steel door frame
+ Stainless steel handle

+ Adjustable feet

Reversible door

Electronic thermostat
Charcoal filter included

TFW375S

N
5-18
380
370
168
595x680x1800
510x540x1540
1 hinged glass
16, wooden
Black
ABS
4 adjustable feet
Y
220-240/50
220
See www.tefcold.dk
118
112
40
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
Y
R600a
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« 1 temperature zone
Internal LED light
16 wooden drawing shelves

Optional presentationshelf Slide out shelves

« Tinted glass door for protection of wine
+ Black exterior

+ Integrated handle

Adjustable feet

Reversible door

Electronic thermostat
+ Lock fitted as standard

+ Charcoal filter included

Technical specifications

Model TFW365-2 TFW375
e ——— Lock fitted as standard Climate Class N N
Temperature Range, °C 5-10/10-18 5-18
Gross Volume, | 380 380
Net Volume, | 360 370
Winebottles, 750 ml 155 168
External Dimensions, WxDxH 595x680x1800 595x680x1800
TFW365-2 Internal Dimensions, WxDxH 510x540x1540 510x540x1540
) Doors 1 hinged glass 1 hinged glass
* 2 temperature zones Shelves/Baskets 15, wooden 16, wooden
+ Internal LED light Outer Body Black Black
+ 15 wooden drawing shelves Interior ABS ABS
- Tinted glass door for protection of wine Castors/Feet 4 adjustable feet 4 adjustable feet
Lock Y Y
+ Black exterior
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz 220-240/50 220-240/50
* Integrated handle Input Power, W 220 220
+ Adjustable feet Energy Consumption, kWh/24h See www.tefcold.dk See www.tefcold.dk
- Reversible door Gross Weight, kg 18 118
« Electronic thermostat zelwiighl" ZEA 1;02 1;02
olse Leve
> laifiiize) g Siznelan Type of Cooling Fan assisted Fan assisted
+ Charcoal filter included Type of Defrost Automatic Automatic
Controller Digital Digital
Thermometer Y Y
Refrigerant R600a R600a
Charge, g
Internal Light LED LED
S )
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Wine Coolers

» Wine Coolers

CPP1380M

+ 6 adjustable wooden shelves
(Steel front as option)
+ Reversible Solid door
+ Brown exterior
+ Adjustable feet
« Easily replaceable door gasket
+ Temperature display
« Lock fitted as standard
+ Available in colour bordeaux CPP1380BX

Technical specifications

Model CPP1380M CPV1380M
Climate Class N N
Temperature Range, °C 6to 18 6to 18
Gross Volume, | 372 372
Net Volume, | 350 350
Winebottles, 750 ml 118 118
CPV1380M External Dimensions, WxDxH 595x640x1840 595x640x1840
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH 505x462x1555 505x462x1555
- 6 adjustable wooden shelves (Steel front as option) Doors 1 solid 1 hinged glass
. Shelves/Baskets 6, wooden 495x390 6, wooden 495x390
+ Reversible Glass door
. Outer Body Brown Brown
+ Brown exterior Interior Brown, ABS Brown, ABS
+ Adjustable feet Castors/Feet 2 adjustable feet 2 adjustable feet
« Easily replaceable door gasket Lock Y Y
- Temperature display Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz 220-240/50 220-240/50
. Input Power, W 140 180
* Lockfitted as standard Energy Consumption, kWh/24h See www.tefcold.dk See www.tefcold.dk
+ Available in colour bordeaux CPP1380BX Gross Weight, kg 81 9
Net Weight, kg 75 86
Noise Level dbA 42 42
Type of Cooling Static Static
Type of Defrost Automatic Automatic
Controller Mechanical Mechanical
Thermometer N N
Refrigerant R134a R134a
Charge, g 200 200
Internal Light N 15 W Neon
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» Wine Coolers

SC85

+ Interior light

« Tinted glass door for protection of wine
« 4 chromium wine shelves

+ Adjustable feet

» Black exterior

+ Reversible door

DKS95-2 dispenser

For Bag-in-Box wine, 2 x 10

Stainless steel interior

Stainless steel shelves inside

2 taps for serving in wine
glass or decanter

Exterior in color Bordeaux
CFC-free

Adjustable rubber feet
Reversible door

Stainless steel drip tray

Technical specifications

Model

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, |

Net Volume, |

Winebottles, 750 ml

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Doors

Shelves/Baskets

Outer Body

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W

Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg

Net Weight, kg

Noise Level dbA

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Controller

Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g

Internal Light

SC85

210 10
92
85
22
550x550x770
410x415x630
1 hinged glass
4 wire
Black
ABS
4 adjustable feet
Y
220-240/50
75
See www.tefcold.dk
35
33
40
Static
Automatic
Mechanical
N
R134a
80
8 W neon

DKS95-2

N
5t0 18
118
112
2BIB
392x595x1120
295x494x805
1 hinged
2
Bordeaux
SS304
4 adjustable feet
N
220-240/50
80
See www.tefcold.dk
55
50
40
Static
Automatic
Mechanical
N
R134a
80
N

DKS95-3 dispenser

For Bag-in-Box wine, 3 x 10 I.

Stainless steel interior

Stainless steel shelves inside

3 taps for serving in wine
glass or decanter

Exterior in color Bordeaux
CFC-free

Adjustable rubber feet
Reversible door

Stainless steel drip tray

DKS95-3

5t0 18
95
90
3BIB
350x455x1145
255x415x825
1 hinged
3
Bordeaux
SS304
4 adjustable feet
N
220-240/50
80
See www.tefcold.dk
395
36
40
Static
Automatic
Mechanical
N
R134a
56
N



